
RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF KNOWLEDGE TECHNOLOGIES, BASAR 

 
AY22-23_E4_S1_MT-2                                                                          Date: 26-10-2022 

   Timings: 9:30 AM-10:15 AM                                                                              

S.No ID Name Branch Subject Code Seat No Exam Hall 

1 B162051 BATTU HARIKA  EEE EE4101 R1C1 Dept-Seminar Hall 

2 B162135  GAJULA SWATHI EEE EE4101 R1C2 Dept-Seminar Hall 

3 B162170 GUNIGANTI SAIDENDAR  EEE EE4101 R1C3 Dept-Seminar Hall 

4 B171004 MOHAMMED WAJIHA KAYENATH EEE EE4101 R1C4 Dept-Seminar Hall 

5 B171011 PATAKULA ARCHANA EEE EE4101 R1C5 Dept-Seminar Hall 

6 B171018 SHANIGARAPU THARUN  EEE EE4101 R2C1 Dept-Seminar Hall 

7 B171025  REDDABOINA RAVALIKA  EEE EE4101 R2C2 Dept-Seminar Hall 

8 B171090  KURAPATI SWATHI  EEE EE4101 R2C3 Dept-Seminar Hall 

9 B171107 EMULA SHIRISHA  EEE EE4101 R2C4 Dept-Seminar Hall 

10 B171115 Chandu Manasa  EEE EE4101 R2C5 Dept-Seminar Hall 

11 B171126 BANDARI MAMATHA EEE EE4101 R3C1 Dept-Seminar Hall 

12 B171161 Devaki Palli EEE EE4101 R3C2 Dept-Seminar Hall 

13 B171164 KALVA NAMITHA MADHURI  EEE EE4101 R3C3 Dept-Seminar Hall 

14 B171171 YERRANKALA SANDHYA EEE EE4101 R3C4 Dept-Seminar Hall 

15 B171184 BODIGE NAVYA EEE EE4101 R3C5 Dept-Seminar Hall 

16 B171195 MALLAVARAPU KAVYA  EEE EE4101 R4C1 Dept-Seminar Hall 

17 B171203 VATTIKOTI VANI  EEE EE4101 R4C2 Dept-Seminar Hall 

18 B171204  CHITRA DHARSHANAPU  EEE EE4101 R4C3 Dept-Seminar Hall 

19 B171207 Lalugani Pavan Teja EEE EE4101 R4C4 Dept-Seminar Hall 

20 B171297 KATTA SOUMYA  EEE EE4101 R4C5 Dept-Seminar Hall 

21 B171311 ALLAM RAMYA EEE EE4101 R5C1 Dept-Seminar Hall 



22 B171317 HARINI POLAKATLA  EEE EE4101 R5C2 Dept-Seminar Hall 

23 B171349 ANUSHA AVUDAM  EEE EE4101 R5C3 Dept-Seminar Hall 

24 B171374 PULLE NAGARAJU EEE EE4101 R5C4 Dept-Seminar Hall 

25 B171405 MANKALI HARSHA VARDHAN  EEE EE4101 R5C5 Dept-Seminar Hall 

26 B171416 GUGULOTHU ANUSHA EEE EE4101 R6C1 Dept-Seminar Hall 

27 B171418 Alakunta Ashok EEE EE4101 R6C2 Dept-Seminar Hall 

28 B171430 MANASA VADDABOINA EEE EE4101 R6C3 Dept-Seminar Hall 

29 B171432 Chincholi Sravani EEE EE4101 R6C4 Dept-Seminar Hall 

30 B171480 BOGA SHRAVYA EEE EE4101 R6C5 Dept-Seminar Hall 

31 B171482 Polasa Priyanka EEE EE4101 R7C1 Dept-Seminar Hall 

32 B171556 JOGADANDEKAR RAJKUMAR  EEE EE4101 R7C2 Dept-Seminar Hall 

33 B171582 GADDAM MEGHANA  EEE EE4101 R7C3 Dept-Seminar Hall 

34 B171593 Polampalli Satish EEE EE4101 R7C4 Dept-Seminar Hall 

35 B171615 SAJWA EEE EE4101 R7C5 Dept-Seminar Hall 

36 B171647 JEJELA MANASA EEE EE4101 R8C1 Dept-Seminar Hall 

37 B171665 JAKKE APARNA  EEE EE4101 R8C2 Dept-Seminar Hall 

38 B171668 JATTI SOWMYA EEE EE4101 R8C3 Dept-Seminar Hall 

39 B171696 MANDALA SHARANYA  EEE EE4101 R8C4 Dept-Seminar Hall 

40 B171760 DURGAM KUMARA SWAMY  EEE EE4101 R8C5 Dept-Seminar Hall 

41 B171787 GADDALA GOPICHAND  EEE EE4101 R9C1 Dept-Seminar Hall 

42 B171812 NARESH KETHAVATH  EEE EE4101 R9C2 Dept-Seminar Hall 

43 B171819 BANOTH MAHENDHAR EEE EE4101 R9C3 Dept-Seminar Hall 

44 B171821 BANOTH NEEHARIKA BAI EEE EE4101 R9C4 Dept-Seminar Hall 

45 B171860 RAMAVATH RAJITHA EEE EE4101 R9C5 Dept-Seminar Hall 



46 B171883 BATTU HARIKA  EEE EE4101 R10C1 Dept-Seminar Hall 

47 B171893 GAJULA SWATHI EEE EE4101 R10C2 Dept-Seminar Hall 

48 B171906 GUNIGANTI SAIDENDAR  EEE EE4101 R10C3 Dept-Seminar Hall 

49 B171924 MOHAMMED WAJIHA KAYENATH EEE EE4101 R10C4 Dept-Seminar Hall 

50 B171936 PATAKULA ARCHANA EEE EE4101 R11C3 Dept-Seminar Hall 

1 B171963 RANGU AJAYKUMAR EEE EE4101 R1C1 Dept-Reading Room 

2 B171984 Madhu Latha Addanki EEE EE4101 R1C2 Dept-Reading Room 

3 B172067 Panyala Preethi  EEE EE4101 R1C3 Dept-Reading Room 

4 B172109 JANGAM KEERTHI  EEE EE4101 R1C4 Dept-Reading Room 

5 B172139 S BHARATH KUMAR EEE EE4101 R2C1 Dept-Reading Room 

6 b172159 VASANTHA BHUKYA EEE EE4101 R2C2 Dept-Reading Room 

7 B172166 GUGULOTH THIRUMALA DEVI EEE EE4101 R2C3 Dept-Reading Room 

8 B172231 UDDAGIRI SWETHA  EEE EE4101 R2C4 Dept-Reading Room 

9 B172293 KATKAM ASHRITHA EEE EE4101 R3C1 Dept-Reading Room 

10 B171401 GUGULOTHU NARASIMHA EEE EE4101 R3C2 Dept-Reading Room 

11 B171993 SAI ABHINAV BASA EEE EE4101 R3C3 Dept-Reading Room 

12 B172324 KANDADI VISHNUVARDHAN EEE EE4101 R3C4 Dept-Reading Room 

13 B171008 CHEKKALA ADARSH EEE EE4101 R4C1 Dept-Reading Room 

14 B171015 Brahmanapally Pranavi EEE EE4101 R4C2 Dept-Reading Room 

15 B171082 BHARATH CHANDRA NAGAPURI EEE EE4101 R4C3 Dept-Reading Room 

16 B171091 SANDEEP KUNDENA EEE EE4101 R4C4 Dept-Reading Room 

1 B171095 Nireekshana Thurpati  EEE EE4101 R1C1 CS-Lab 

2 B171106 BAGILI SALMA BEGAM EEE EE4101 R1C2 CS-Lab 

3 B171148 VISHWANADULA SHASHANK KUMAR  EEE EE4101 R1C3 CS-Lab 



4 B171200 MYAKALA SAIKIRAN EEE EE4101 R1C4 CS-Lab 

5 B171208 SUNKARI MADESH EEE EE4101 R1C5 CS-Lab 

6 B171254 GANJI RASAGNA  EEE EE4101 R2C1 CS-Lab 

7 B171257 PRAVEEN KELUTH EEE EE4101 R2C2 CS-Lab 

8 B171282 GADDAM ALEKHYA  EEE EE4101 R2C3 CS-Lab 

9 B171285 SORAGANI SRILATHA  EEE EE4101 R2C4 CS-Lab 

10 B171330 CHINTHA MOUNIKA EEE EE4101 R2C5 CS-Lab 

11 B171425 Yerram Pranavi  EEE EE4101 R3C1 CS-Lab 

12 B171436 ADUGANI SRUJANA  EEE EE4101 R3C2 CS-Lab 

13 B171453 SHEMISHETTI SUPRAJA  EEE EE4101 R3C3 CS-Lab 

14 B171479 BOORA ANWESH EEE EE4101 R3C4 CS-Lab 

   15 B171498  BOLLEPAKA AKHILA EEE EE4101 R3C5 CS-Lab 

16 B171636 PORANDLA PRASANNAKUMAR  EEE EE4101 R4C1 CS-Lab 

17 B171666 Mittakola Vaishnavi  EEE EE4101 R4C2 CS-Lab 

18 B171677 CHITYALA KRUPAKAR EEE EE4101 R4C3 CS-Lab 

19 B171680 JESLEENA MARIAN  EEE EE4101 R4C4 CS-Lab 

20 B171682  BOGADAMIDI GANESH EEE EE4101 R4C5 CS-Lab 

21 B171714 BAKA MAMATHA EEE EE4101 R5C1 CS-Lab 

22 B171774 BOLLEPAKA ALEKHYA  EEE EE4101 R5C2 CS-Lab 

23 B171784 CHOPPADANDI NARMADA EEE EE4101 R5C3 CS-Lab 

24 B171786 DASA NIKITHA EEE EE4101 R5C4 CS-Lab 

25 B171830 KALAVALA SHYAM SUNDHAR EEE EE4101 R5C5 CS-Lab 

26 B171861 PRASHANTH KAMPELLI  EEE EE4101 R6C1 CS-Lab 

27 B171873 SANGALA VAISHNAVI EEE EE4101 R6C2 CS-Lab 



   28 B171892 KURRA VINOD KUMAR EEE EE4101 R6C3 CS-Lab 

29 B171910 RAMAVATH ANIL KUMAR EEE EE4101 R6C4 CS-Lab 

30 B171951 SAICHARAN VELAGALA  EEE EE4101 R6C5 CS-Lab 

31 B172090 MIRYALKAR MANOJ KUMAR  EEE EE4101 R7C1 CS-Lab 

32 B172098 BOINI CHAITHANYA  EEE EE4101 R7C2 CS-Lab 

33 B172105 CHETHI SUVIDHA EEE EE4101 R7C3 CS-Lab 

34 B172120 KUNA MINNU EEE EE4101 R7C4 CS-Lab 

   35 B172160 KHOLA DASHARATH EEE EE4101 R7C5 CS-Lab 

36 B172171 BONAGIRI DILIP EEE EE4101 R8C1 CS-Lab 

37 B172181 CHIRUMALLA THARUN  EEE EE4101 R8C2 CS-Lab 

38 B172223 VEMOORI POOJITHA EEE EE4101 R8C3 CS-Lab 

39 B172224 P. RAMYA VANA SADHANA EEE EE4101 R8C4 CS-Lab 

40 B172296 Manisha Kaki EEE EE4101 R8C5 CS-Lab 

 

 
AY22-23_E4_S1_MT-2                                                                          Date: 26-10-2022 

Timings: 10:15 AM-11:00 AM                                                                         

S.No ID Name Branch Subject Code Seat No Exam Hall 

1 B162051 BATTU HARIKA  EEE BM4316 R1C1 Dept-Seminar Hall 

2 B162135  GAJULA SWATHI EEE BM4316 R1C2 Dept-Seminar Hall 

3 B162170 GUNIGANTI SAIDENDAR  EEE BM4316 R1C3 Dept-Seminar Hall 

4 B171004 MOHAMMED WAJIHA KAYENATH EEE BM4316 R1C4 Dept-Seminar Hall 

5 B171011 PATAKULA ARCHANA EEE BM4316 R1C5 Dept-Seminar Hall 

6 B171018 SHANIGARAPU THARUN  EEE BM4316 R2C1 Dept-Seminar Hall 

7 B171025  REDDABOINA RAVALIKA  EEE BM4316 R2C2 Dept-Seminar Hall 

8 B171090  KURAPATI SWATHI  EEE BM4316 R2C3 Dept-Seminar Hall 



9 B171107 EMULA SHIRISHA  EEE BM4316 R2C4 Dept-Seminar Hall 

10 B171115 Chandu Manasa  EEE BM4316 R2C5 Dept-Seminar Hall 

11 B171126 BANDARI MAMATHA EEE BM4316 R3C1 Dept-Seminar Hall 

12 B171161 Devaki Palli EEE BM4316 R3C2 Dept-Seminar Hall 

13 B171164 KALVA NAMITHA MADHURI  EEE BM4316 R3C3 Dept-Seminar Hall 

14 B171171 YERRANKALA SANDHYA EEE BM4316 R3C4 Dept-Seminar Hall 

15 B171184 BODIGE NAVYA EEE BM4316 R3C5 Dept-Seminar Hall 

16 B171195 MALLAVARAPU KAVYA  EEE BM4316 R4C1 Dept-Seminar Hall 

17 B171203 VATTIKOTI VANI  EEE BM4316 R4C2 Dept-Seminar Hall 

18 B171204  CHITRA DHARSHANAPU  EEE BM4316 R4C3 Dept-Seminar Hall 

19 B171207 Lalugani Pavan Teja EEE BM4316 R4C4 Dept-Seminar Hall 

20 B171297 KATTA SOUMYA  EEE BM4316 R4C5 Dept-Seminar Hall 

21 B171311 ALLAM RAMYA EEE BM4316 R5C1 Dept-Seminar Hall 

22 B171317 HARINI POLAKATLA  EEE BM4316 R5C2 Dept-Seminar Hall 

23 B171349 ANUSHA AVUDAM  EEE BM4316 R5C3 Dept-Seminar Hall 

24 B171374 PULLE NAGARAJU EEE BM4316 R5C4 Dept-Seminar Hall 

25 B171405 MANKALI HARSHA VARDHAN  EEE BM4316 R5C5 Dept-Seminar Hall 

26 B171416 GUGULOTHU ANUSHA EEE BM4316 R6C1 Dept-Seminar Hall 

27 B171418 Alakunta Ashok EEE BM4316 R6C2 Dept-Seminar Hall 

28 B171430 MANASA VADDABOINA EEE BM4316 R6C3 Dept-Seminar Hall 

29 B171432 Chincholi Sravani EEE BM4316 R6C4 Dept-Seminar Hall 

30 B171480 BOGA SHRAVYA EEE BM4316 R6C5 Dept-Seminar Hall 

31 B171482 Polasa Priyanka EEE BM4316 R7C1 Dept-Seminar Hall 

32 B171556 JOGADANDEKAR RAJKUMAR  EEE BM4316 R7C2 Dept-Seminar Hall 



33 B171582 GADDAM MEGHANA  EEE BM4316 R7C3 Dept-Seminar Hall 

34 B171593 Polampalli Satish EEE BM4316 R7C4 Dept-Seminar Hall 

35 B171615 SAJWA EEE BM4316 R7C5 Dept-Seminar Hall 

36 B171647 JEJELA MANASA EEE BM4316 R8C1 Dept-Seminar Hall 

37 B171665 JAKKE APARNA  EEE BM4316 R8C2 Dept-Seminar Hall 

38 B171668 JATTI SOWMYA EEE BM4316 R8C3 Dept-Seminar Hall 

39 B171696 MANDALA SHARANYA  EEE BM4316 R8C4 Dept-Seminar Hall 

40 B171760 DURGAM KUMARA SWAMY  EEE BM4316 R8C5 Dept-Seminar Hall 

41 B171787 GADDALA GOPICHAND  EEE BM4316 R9C1 Dept-Seminar Hall 

42 B171812 NARESH KETHAVATH  EEE BM4316 R9C2 Dept-Seminar Hall 

43 B171819 BANOTH MAHENDHAR EEE BM4316 R9C3 Dept-Seminar Hall 

44 B171821 BANOTH NEEHARIKA BAI EEE BM4316 R9C4 Dept-Seminar Hall 

45 B171860 RAMAVATH RAJITHA EEE BM4316 R9C5 Dept-Seminar Hall 

46 B171883 BATTU HARIKA  EEE BM4316 R10C1 Dept-Seminar Hall 

47 B171893 GAJULA SWATHI EEE BM4316 R10C2 Dept-Seminar Hall 

48 B171906 GUNIGANTI SAIDENDAR  EEE BM4316 R10C3 Dept-Seminar Hall 

49 B171924 MOHAMMED WAJIHA KAYENATH EEE BM4316 R10C4 Dept-Seminar Hall 

50 B171936 PATAKULA ARCHANA EEE BM4316 R11C3 Dept-Seminar Hall 

1 B171963 RANGU AJAYKUMAR EEE BM4316 R1C1 Dept-Reading Room 

2 B171984 Madhu Latha Addanki EEE BM4316 R1C2 Dept-Reading Room 

3 B172067 Panyala Preethi  EEE BM4316 R1C3 Dept-Reading Room 

4 B172109 JANGAM KEERTHI  EEE BM4316 R1C4 Dept-Reading Room 

5 B172139 S BHARATH KUMAR EEE BM4316 R2C1 Dept-Reading Room 

6 b172159 VASANTHA BHUKYA EEE BM4316 R2C2 Dept-Reading Room 



7 B172166 GUGULOTH THIRUMALA DEVI EEE BM4316 R2C3 Dept-Reading Room 

8 B172231 UDDAGIRI SWETHA  EEE BM4316 R2C4 Dept-Reading Room 

9 B172293 KATKAM ASHRITHA EEE BM4316 R3C1 Dept-Reading Room 

10 B171401 GUGULOTHU NARASIMHA EEE CH4322 R3C2 Dept-Reading Room 

11 B171993 SAI ABHINAV BASA EEE CH4322 R3C3 Dept-Reading Room 

12 B172324 KANDADI VISHNUVARDHAN EEE CH4322 R3C4 Dept-Reading Room 

 

 
AY22-23_E4_S1_MT-2                                                                          Date: 26-10-2022 

Timings: 3:00 PM-03:45 PM                                                 

S.No ID Name Branch Subject Code Seat No Exam Hall 

1 B171082 BHARATH CHANDRA NAGAPURI EEE BS4303 R1C1 Dept-Seminar Hall 

2 B171091 SANDEEP KUNDENA EEE BS4303 R1C2 Dept-Seminar Hall 

3 B171095 Nireekshana Thurpati  EEE BS4303 R1C3 Dept-Seminar Hall 

4 B171148 VISHWANADULA SHASHANK KUMAR  EEE BS4303 R1C4 Dept-Seminar Hall 

5 B171208 SUNKARI MADESH EEE BS4303 R1C5 Dept-Seminar Hall 

6 B171254 GANJI RASAGNA  EEE BS4303 R2C1 Dept-Seminar Hall 

7 B171257 PRAVEEN KELUTH EEE BS4303 R2C2 Dept-Seminar Hall 

8 B171282 GADDAM ALEKHYA  EEE BS4303 R2C3 Dept-Seminar Hall 

9 B171285 SORAGANI SRILATHA  EEE BS4303 R2C4 Dept-Seminar Hall 

10 B171330 CHINTHA MOUNIKA EEE BS4303 R2C5 Dept-Seminar Hall 

11 B171436 ADUGANI SRUJANA  EEE BS4303 R3C1 Dept-Seminar Hall 

12 B171498  BOLLEPAKA AKHILA EEE BS4303 R3C2 Dept-Seminar Hall 

13 B171636 PORANDLA PRASANNAKUMAR  EEE BS4303 R3C3 Dept-Seminar Hall 

14 B171666 Mittakola Vaishnavi  EEE BS4303 R3C4 Dept-Seminar Hall 

15 B171677 CHITYALA KRUPAKAR EEE BS4303 R3C5 Dept-Seminar Hall 



16 B171680 JESLEENA MARIAN  EEE BS4303 R4C1 Dept-Seminar Hall 

17 B171682  BOGADAMIDI GANESH EEE BS4303 R4C2 Dept-Seminar Hall 

18 B171714 BAKA MAMATHA EEE BS4303 R4C3 Dept-Seminar Hall 

19 B171774 BOLLEPAKA ALEKHYA  EEE BS4303 R4C4 Dept-Seminar Hall 

20 B171784 CHOPPADANDI NARMADA EEE BS4303 R4C5 Dept-Seminar Hall 

21 B171786 DASA NIKITHA EEE BS4303 R5C1 Dept-Seminar Hall 

22 B171861 PRASHANTH KAMPELLI  EEE BS4303 R5C2 Dept-Seminar Hall 

23 B171873 SANGALA VAISHNAVI EEE BS4303 R5C3 Dept-Seminar Hall 

24 B171892 KURRA VINOD KUMAR EEE BS4303 R5C4 Dept-Seminar Hall 

25 B171951 SAICHARAN VELAGALA  EEE BS4303 R5C5 Dept-Seminar Hall 

26 B172090 MIRYALKAR MANOJ KUMAR  EEE BS4303 R6C1 Dept-Seminar Hall 

27 B172098 BOINI CHAITHANYA  EEE BS4303 R6C2 Dept-Seminar Hall 

28 B172105 CHETHI SUVIDHA EEE BS4303 R6C3 Dept-Seminar Hall 

29 B172120 KUNA MINNU EEE BS4303 R6C4 Dept-Seminar Hall 

30 B172160 KHOLA DASHARATH EEE BS4303 R6C5 Dept-Seminar Hall 

31 B172171 BONAGIRI DILIP EEE BS4303 R7C1 Dept-Seminar Hall 

32 B172181 CHIRUMALLA THARUN  EEE BS4303 R7C2 Dept-Seminar Hall 

33 B172224 PAGIDIPALLI RAMYA VANA SADHANA EEE BS4303 R7C3 Dept-Seminar Hall 

34 B172296 Manisha Kaki EEE BS4303 R7C4 Dept-Seminar Hall 

35 B171008 CHEKKALA ADARSH EEE CE4302 R7C5 Dept-Seminar Hall 

36 B171015 Brahmanapally Pranavi EEE CE4302 R8C1 Dept-Seminar Hall 

37 B171106 BAGILI SALMA BEGAM EEE CE4302 R8C2 Dept-Seminar Hall 

38 B171425 Yerram Pranavi  EEE CE4302 R8C3 Dept-Seminar Hall 

39 B171453 SHEMISHETTI SUPRAJA  EEE CE4302 R8C4 Dept-Seminar Hall 



40 B171479 BOORA ANWESH EEE CE4302 R8C5 Dept-Seminar Hall 

41 B171830 KALAVALA SHYAM SUNDHAR EEE CE4302 R9C1 Dept-Seminar Hall 

42 B171910 RAMAVATH ANIL KUMAR EEE CE4302 R9C2 Dept-Seminar Hall 

43 B172223 VEMOORI POOJITHA EEE CE4302 R9C3 Dept-Seminar Hall 

                         

 

 

                                                      

 


